Jun 04 2024 (09:09) India Rail Info 1

Padatik Express (PT)/12378 - SF - ER
NOQ/New Alipurduar to BWN/Barddhaman Junction
10h 40m - 618 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NOQ |New Alipurduar 17:40 3 |1 0 56 (48 |NFR
2 NCB |New Cooch Behar 18:00 18:02 2m (1,2 |1 19 61 |49 |NFR
3 MHBA |Mathabhanga 18:32 18:34 2m |1 |1 49 |57 |53 [NFR
4 |JPE Jalpaiguri Road 19:40 19:42 2m |1 |1 113 |42 |86 [NFR
5 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction {20:30 20:40 10m |3 |1 146 (81 |[114 |[NFR
6 KNE |KishanGanj 21:45 21:47 2m |2 |1 233 |47 |53 |NFR
7 DLK [Dalkhola 22:23 22:25 2m |2 |1 262 |68 [43 |NFR
8 |SM Samsi 23:40 23:42 2m |2 |1 346 |36 |30 |NFR
9 MLDT [Malda Town 00:40 00:45 5m |1,3 (2 |381 |63 |31 |[ER
10 |RPH [Rampurhat Junction 02:43 02:48 5m (1,2 |2 505 |89 [143 |ER
11 [BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 03:29 03:31 2m (2 |2 |[566 |64 |50 |[ER
12 |BWN [Barddhaman Junction |[04:20 04:22 2m |5 |2 618 (43 |36 [ER
13 |SDAH |Sealdah 06:45 13 |2 719 |- 11 |ER

Jun 04 2024 (09:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



